

---

## **materiale interioare**

I.D.: 41575153

---

Data publicarii	29.01.20	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 395,31 RON - 395,31 RON

---

Descriere: cot zn 1/2 4 2,10 8,4 rob calorifer 6 11,35 68,1 adaptor cu 15 - 1/2 4 2,10 8,4 cot cu 15-90 mm 6 0,84 5,04 cot cu 15 mt 8 1,09 8,72 teava cu fi 15 1 30,25 30,25 cositor 1 31,94 31,94 pasta decapanta 1 33,62 33,62 butelie gaz 5 4,2 21 robinet 3/8 1 7,56 7,56 niplu bz 3/8 1 1,68 1,68 canepa 1 2,94 2,94 comutator 1 8,41 8,41 spuma pu 1 18,49 18,49 folie 3 5,88 17,64 sina perdea 4m 1 24,37 24,37 burghiu 1 25,21 25,21 galeata 1 6,72 6,72 ct 126 1 22,69 22,69 mixer 1 10,09 10,09 cm 9 1 15,97 15,97 coltar cu plasa 1 2,95 2,95 coltar al 3m 4 1,68 6,72 coltar al 2,5m 4 2,1 8,4

---